Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SupaWind
Wound Depth Cartridges
SupaWind depth filter cartridges are
manufactured from high quality yarn
wound continuously around a cylindrical
support core.

SupaWind is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.  01-Issue 01
Ordering Guide
01P P 005 - 20 N N P
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
01C - Bleached Cotton
01G - Glass Fibre
01P - Polypropylene
P - Polypropylene
T - 316 St.Steel
001 - 1.0µm
005 - 5.0
010 - 10
020 - 20
050 - 50
075 - 75
100 - 100
05 - 125mm
09 - 251
10 - 254
19 - 500
20 - 508
29 - 752
30 - 762
39 - 1002
40 - 1016
N - None N - None
Example: 01PP005-20NNP = Polypropylene media, Polypropylene core, 5µm rating, double length 508mm (20”) long.
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (m
b
ar
)
Flow rates (l/min)
A=1µm B=5µm C=10µm D=20µm
Flow Rates for Water
(10” Element)
Tel. +44 (0) 1276 670 600  Email. sales@amazonfilters.co.uk  Web: www.amazonfilters.co.uk
A
B
C
D
SupaWind Technical Data
Dimensions
Outside Diameter: 62mm
Core Diameter:   28mm
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature  01PP:   80ºC
        01PT:  100ºC
  01CT: 120ºC
  01GT: 400ºC
Recommended change-out differential pressure: 2.5 Bar
Maximum ∆P PP Media
PP Core
PP Media
Tinned St
Core
PP Media
St.St Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0 4.0